INT'M ADVANCED INDIVIDUAL RESULTS

summit shooting sports - 03/10/2024

CALIFORNIA YOUTH SHOOTING SPORTS ASSOCIATION

NAME/TEAM

SHADLEY, ROBERT
COLUSA GUN CLUB

WHITNEY, RYAN
TEAM COON CREEK

MANHART, CALEB
COLUSA GUN CLUB

RICE, ALDEN
TEAM COON CREEK

LOCATELLI, GAGE
YSA CLAY DOGS

FAUL, LEVI

CALAVERAS JUNIOR SPORTSMAN

MOODY, BROCK
SUTTER JUNIOR SHOOTERS

MUNGER, TREAVOR
SUTTER JUNIOR SHOOTERS

READING, MAX
COLUSA GUN CLUB

LYMAN, LUKE
A&A SHOOTERS

FARRIS, GARRETT
TEAM COON CREEK

JOHNSTON, IAN
YSA CLAY DOGS

SQUAD

21

35

17

17

21

12

16

11

25

22

24

21

19

22

19

19

14

17

12

10

SCORES

21 24
+ +

24 23
+ +

21 23
+ +

22 22
+ +

21 23
+ +

22 20
+ +

22 22
+ +

17 18
+ +

19 19
+ +

16 16
+ +

17 15
+ +

9 8

25

21

21

21

22

20

19

21

18

14

14

12

TOTAL
95 95
90 90
89 89
86 86
85 85
84 84
82 82
5 75
70 70
63 63
58 58
39 39

SHOOT-OFF

3112024 - 8:29:30 PM




